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window schedule

window name

W-1

W-2

W-3

W-4

W-5

W-6

W-7

W-8

W-9

W-10

W-11

quantity

3

2

6

96

34

36

12

21

8

4

7

frame material

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

frame finish

Golden aluminium surface

Golden aluminium surface

Golden aluminium surface

Golden aluminium surface

Golden aluminium surface

Golden aluminium surface

Golden aluminium surface

Golden aluminium surface

Golden aluminium surface

Golden aluminium surface

Brushed natural aluminium surface

6mm thick clear glass

glazing 6mm thick clear glass 6mm thick clear glass 6mm thick clear glass 6mm thick clear glass 6mm thick clear glass 6mm thick clear glass 6mm thick clear glass 6mm thick clear glass 6mm thick clear glass Bmm thick frosted fire rated glass
Size 130 x 140 138 x 168 138 x 395 138 x 140 130 x 38 130 x 38 138 x 276 137 x 140 66 x 210

Site measurment should be taken| Site measurment should be taken | Site measurment should be taken| Site measurment should be taken| Site measurment should be taken | Site measurment should be taken | Site measurment should be taken | Site measurment should be taken | Site measurment should be taken | Site measurment should be taken | Site measurment should be taken
NOTE for more accuracy for more accuracy for more accuracy for more accuracy for more accuracy for more accuracy for more accuracy for more accuracy for more accuracy for more accuracy for more accuracy

136——
—140——

N/

t 27— 138
168

<
(32]
-

136——
—140——

E

3
[

138

136——

14

L0/

LI
bl LI
— L | ——— | Y3 00
—53 65 — Ll | B ST R I g8 .
138 1 P & j D E
y = MMM
I
I i
=T
door schedule
door name D-1 D-2 D-3 D-4 D-5 D-6 D-7 D-8
quantity 1 1 10 15 19 3 10 2

frame material

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

aluminium frame

frame finish

Golden aluminium surface

brushed natural aluminium surface

brushed natural aluminium surface

brushed natural aluminium surface

brushed natural aluminium surface

brushed natural aluminium surface

Golden aluminium surface

Golden aluminium surface

door leaf material

6mm thick translucent glass

6mm thick translucent glass

solid, 40mm white veneered plywood

solid, 40mm white veneered plywood

solid, 40mm white veneered plywood

solid, 40mm white veneered plywood

6mm thick translucent glass

6mm thick translucent glass

door leaf finish

31688) applied with spray.

one coat of primer (420 BN 36054 antirust
paint) with two coats (Kadilux 116 mat BN

one coat of primer (420 BN 36054 antirust
paint) with two coats (Kadilux 116 mat BN
31688) applied with spray.

one coat of primer (420 BN 36054 antirust
paint) with two coats (Kadilux 116 mat BN
31688) applied with spray.

31688) applied with spray.

one coat of primer (420 BN 36054 antirust
paint) with two coats (Kadilux 116 mat BN

NOTE

for more accuracy

Site measurment should be taken

for more accuracy

Site measurment should be taken

for more accuracy

Site measurment should be taken

Site measurment should be taken
for more accuracy
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window name W-1 CLIENT
quantity 3 133 AFRICAN UNION COMMISION
P59 5 95 A 95 P2 95 5 95 P2 95 95 2 95 P 95 P 95 A 95 P 95 P2 95 P g4 p PROJECT
frame material aluminium frame
i - Renovation and Furnishing of Building "A”
frame finish Golden aluminium surface
/ / / / / / / / / g
glazing B6mm thick clear glass / // / / / 7 / 7 / / / 7 / 4 LOCATION
Size 1333 x 2050 ADDIS ABEBA
Site measurment should be taken g
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galvanized iron
sheet coping

flash

Omm x 100mm x 2mm
horiz. aluminium RHS screwd to angle iron

Terrazzo Finish
water proofing

bonding adhesive

50mm x 100mm x 2mm vertical aluminium RHS
screwed to horiz. aluminium RHS

Terrazzo Finish
lean concrete water proofing strainer

angle iron bolted to slab

expandable bolts

bonding adh

@ 100mm copper down pipe

RC slab

lean concrete

E
a
4 a
<
/

Roof Down pipe detail Roof Aluminum window connection detail

Roof detail sc. 1:10 sc. 1:10
sc. 1:10
Furniture Legend
Furniture Equipment Miscelaneous
Office CWSD Corner work Station Desk 160 | DL Desk Light 15 | RB Roller Blindes 190
TC Task Chair 140 | DP Desk Phone 25 | DB Dust Bin 60 I
C Cabinate(40 *100*100 cm) 42 PC Personal Computer 185
GC Guest Chair 24 FX Fax Machine 8 ﬂ
SD Secratery Desk(set) 8 PCM Photo Copy Machine | 8
oD Office Desk (set) 14
LC Lounge Chair(set) 1
CT Conferance Table (set) 1
MT Meeting Table(set) 1 260 cm
EOD Excutive Office Desk(set) 2
CT Coffe Table 1
Waiting Couch 1
Reception | 1D Information Desk(set) 1 PC Personal Computer PL Planter 2 ﬁ
WC Waiting Couch 1 DP Desk Phone RB Roller Blindes 3
WC DB Dust Bin 1 %
Store | HC | Cabinate(200*100*100cm) | 26 | | |
Corridor C Cabinate(40 *100*100 cm ) 24
Kitchenette
KS Kitchen Sink 5 CM Coffe Maker 5 - . .
KC Kitchen Cabinate 5 partltlon wall vertical section No. CORRECTION DATE SIGN.
RE | Refrgerato ! s 1= SILESHI CONSULT
Toilet WC Water Closet 29
G CONSULTING ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS
o Grab Bar ; Pyt Ltd. Co
HD Hand Drier 20 ) i
SD Soap Dispenser 20 P.0.Box 1405, Tel. 152475, FAX 533658
PD Paper Dispenser 24 ADDIS ABABA, ETHIOPIA
B Basin 24 CLIENT
DB Dust Bin 29 AFRICAN UNION COMMISION
(AUC)
Finishing schedule 1 2 3 4 5 PROJECT
_ : : : : : — . : Renovation and Furnishing of Building "A”
Floor A Light blue(legon) Linoleum Floor Light Gray Linoleum Floor Ivory linoleum Floor 200 *200 *15 cm White Ceramic tile | 300 *300 *30 cm White marble tile LOCATION
Skirting B Black linonium 100 mm high gray marble 100 mm high White Ceramic ADDIS ABEBA
Wall C White Gypsum plaster and paint partitioning wall 200 *200 *15 cm White Ceramic tile | plaster and White paint Gypsum Board
Ceiling D Suspended gypsum board Plastere & White painted RC slab| Moisture resistant suspended board DRAWING TITLE ?CALE
Sill E 11 mm thick gray porcelain DETAILS 1:100
DATE
FEB. 2019
rec. No.| sieN. | DR NoO.
Legend DESIGNED BY
o AR
pl Half glazed Partitioning wall DRAWN BY
p2 Partition wall
CHECKED BY 1 3/1 3
APPROVED BY
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